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	Northeast Iowa
Community College
	Northeast Iowa Community College Bookstore
8342 NICC Drive
Peosta, IA  52068
Gisella Aitell
800-728-7367 ext. 325
geraghts@nicc.edu

	North Iowa Area
Community College
	NIACC Book Zone
500 College Drive
Mason City, IA  50401
641-422-4500
Rhonda Nesheim-Kauffman
Store Manager
rhonda.nesheim-kauffman@niacc.edu

	Iowa Lakes
	Iowa Lakes Community College
3200 College Drive
Emmetsburg, IA 50536
Doug Sutton
712.852.2152
dsutton@iowalakes.edu

	Northwest Iowa
	Northwest Iowa Community College – College Store
603 West Park Street
Sheldon, IA 51201
712-324-5066 ext. 320
Robbi Hoekstra
rhoekstra@nwicc.edu

	Iowa Central
	Iowa Central Bookstore
One Triton Circle
Fort Dodge, IA 50501
515-574-1080
Samantha McClain, manager
mcclain@iowacentral.edu

Iowa Central
1725 Beach Street
Webster City, IA 50595
800-362-2793
Joan O’Hearn
OHearn@iowacentral.edu

	Iowa Central

	Iowa Central
916 Russell Street
Storm Lake, IA 50588
800-362-2793
Jorja Gibbons
gibbons@iowacentral.edu


	Iowa Valley Community College District
	Marshalltown
Education & Training Center
Office Associate—currently Patty Mendoza
206 E. Church St.
Marshalltown, IA
Patty Mendoza
Patty.mendoza@iavalley.edu
641-754-1348

Iowa Falls
Sherilyn Hitch
Ellsworth Campus – Trades & Industry Building
1100 College Avenue
Iowa Falls, IA
Sherilyn Hitch
Sherilyn.hitch@iavalley.edu
641-684-8644

Tama
Tama Education Center
215 West 9th Street
Tama, IA
641-484-8002
Mary McCann-Fuchsen
Mary.mccannfuchsen@iavalley.edu

Grinnell
Iowa Valley Grinnell
123 6th Avenue West
Grinnell, IA
641-236-0513
Jon Nunez
Jon.nunez@iavalley.edu


	Hawkeye Community College
	Hawkeye Community College
120 Jefferson Street
Waterloo, IA  50701
(319) 296-4278
DeAnn Nixt
deann.nixt@hawkeyecollege.edu

	Eastern Iowa 
[bookmark: _GoBack]Community Colleges
	EICC Bookstores
500 Belmont Road
Bettendorf, IA 52722
(563) 441-4111
Danny Brooks
SM8037@bncollege.com

	Kirkwood
	Kirkwood Community College – Cedar Rapids
6301 Kirkwood Blvd. S.W.
Cedar Rapids, IA 52406
Phone - 319-398-4999
Fax - 319-398-5547
Kevin Ault
Kevin.Ault@kirkwood.edu


Kirkwood Community College - Iowa City
1816 Lower Muscatine Rd
IA City, IA 52240
319.887.3650
Mary Beth Hanna
MaryBeth.Hanna@kirkwood.edu

	DMACC
	Eric Sundermeyer




	Western Iowa Tech 
Community College
	Cashier / Student Accounts
4647 Stone Avenue
Sioux City, IA 51106
712-274-6400  Ext 1210 or Ext 1478
Vicky.meza@witcc.edu

Primary Contact:  Vicky Meza, Accounting Clerk
Secondary Contacts:  Judy Welte, Accounting Clerk
Steph Lias, Accounting Specialist

Western Iowa Tech Community College
Cherokee Campus
Darla Struck
200 Victory Drive
Cherokee, IA 51012
712-225-0238
Darla.Struck@witcc.edu

Western Iowa Tech Community College
Denison Campus
Doug Dorhout
11 N 35th Street
Denison, IA 51442
712-263-3419
Doug.Dorhout@witcc.edu

	Iowa Western
	Iowa Western Community College Store
2700 College Rd. Box 4-C
Council Bluffs, IA 51502
Maggie Sobczyk-Barron
712-329-4753
msobczyk@iwcc.edu

	Southwestern Community College
	SWCC Book Store
1501 West Townline Street
Creston, IA  50801
Ann Schlapia, Bookstore Manager
641-782-1430
schlapia@swcciowa.edu

SWCC Adult and Continuing Education Department
1501 West Townline Street
Creston, IA  50801
Jana Scott, Bookstore Manager
641-782-1497
scott@swcciowa.edu


SWCC Osceola Center
2520 College Drive
Osceola, IA 50213
Sue Stearns, Osceola Center Director
641-342-3531
stearns@swcciowa.edu


SWCC Red Oak Center
2300 North 4th Street
Red Oak, IA  51566
Kattie Lewis, Red Oak Center Director
712-623-2541
lewis@swcciowa.edu

	Indian Hills
	Indian Hills Bookstore
623 Indian Hills Dr.
Ottumwa, IA   52501
Jon Schrage
jschrage@indianhills.edu
641-683-5264

	Southeastern
	Blackhawk Bookstore
1500 West Agency Road
West Burlington, Iowa 52655
Erin Roberts
319-208-5170
eroberts@scciowa.edu


Blackhawk Bookstore
335 Messenger Road
Keokuk, Iowa 52632
Erin Roberts
319-208-5170
eroberts@scciowa.edu
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